
LAND FOR SALE
398.19 +/- Total Acres • Highland Twp 

Palo Alto County, Iowa
Offered in Four Parcels!

The information contained herein is believed to be correct, but no responsibility therefore is assumed by the owner or broker.

Travis Nissen, ARA  or 
Nathan Deters, AFM

Office: (712) 732-4811 
Evenings: (712) 541-5158 (Travis)

1705 N Lake Ave | Storm Lake, IA 50588
Providing Direction, Delivering Results Since 1942

Farm Management • Appraisals • Consultations • Farm Real Estate

Parcel 1: 101.02 acres m/l @ $10,850/ac
Property Location: 1/2 mile east of Ruthven on Highway 18 on north side of road. 
Legal Description: A tract in the S 1/2 of the S 1/2 in Section 16-96-34, Palo Alto County, IA
     CSR2: 79.0  Tillable Acres: 94.83 ac
     Real Estate Taxes: $2,786  Comments: 2.42 ac of CRP @ $204/ac; exp 9/30/2029

Parcel 2*: 151.22 acres m/l @ $13,750/ac
Property Location: 1/2 mile east of Ruthven on Highway 18 on south side of road.
Legal Description: NW 1/4 of Section 21-96-34
     CSR2: 79.5  Tillable Acres: 147.45 ac
     Real Estate Taxes: $4,328  Comments: Cell phone tower lease in place with 

 monthly payments. Request additional info. 

Parcel 3: 75.78 acres m/l @ $13,950/ac 
Property Location: 1/2 mile east of Ruthven on Highway 18 on south side of road.
Legal Description: S 1/2 NE 1/4 except part in Section 21-96-34, Palo Alto County, IA 

 CSR2: 81.9     Tillable Acres: 75.78 ac
    Real Estate Taxes: $2,208 

Parcel 4: 70.17 acres m/l @ $10,950/ac
Property Location: 1/2 mile east of Ruthven on Highway 18 on south side of road.
Legal Description: N 1/2 NE 1/4 except part in Section 21-96-34 Palo Alto County, IA 

 CSR2: 71.4     Tillable Acres: 70.17 ac 
    Real Estate Taxes: $1,786 

Lease: Subject to current tenant’s lease expiring February 28, 2024 on all four parcels. 

Terms: 10% cash down payment due upon acceptance of offer. Balance due at closing (60 days after accepted offer). 
Real estate taxes prorated to date of closing. Possession is given at closing, subject to current tenant’s lease expiring  

February 28, 2024. Stalcup Agricultural Service, Inc. and its representatives are agents for the sellers.        

For full farm resume visit: stalcupag.com

Contact:
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State: Iowa
Palo AltoCounty:
21-96N-34WLocation:

Township: Highland
Acres: 94.83
Date: 4/27/2023

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map - Parcel 1

Area Symbol: IA147, Soil Area Version: 29

Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field CSR2 Legend NonIrr Class *c  *i Corn Bu *i Soybeans Bu CSR2** CSR

138B Clarion loam, 2 to 6 percent slopes 38.27 40.4% IIe 225.6 65.4 89 76

55 Nicollet clay loam, 1 to 3 percent slopes 16.91 17.8% Iw 233.6 67.7 89 84

511 Blue Earth mucky silt loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 12.06 12.7% IIIw 177.6 51.5 66 56

6 Okoboji silty clay loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 9.61 10.1% IIIw 177.6 51.5 59 54

138C2 Clarion loam, 6 to 10 percent slopes, moderately eroded 8.91 9.4% IIIe 204.8 59.4 83 58

62E Storden loam, 10 to 22 percent slopes, moderately
eroded

5.53 5.8% IVe 121.6 35.3 32 30

107 Webster clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes 2.69 2.8% IIw 224.0 65.0 86 79

507 Canisteo clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes 0.57 0.6% IIw 224.0 65.0 84 74

181B ClarionEstherville complex, 2 to 6 percent slopes 0.28 0.3% IIe 80.0 23.2 63 53

Weighted Average 2.26 207.6 60.2 79 68.3

**IA has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2.
*i Yield data provided by the ISPAID Database version 8.1.1 developed by IA State University.
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



State: Iowa
Palo AltoCounty:
21-96N-34WLocation:

Township: Highland
Acres: 147.45
Date: 4/27/2023

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map - Parcel 2

Area Symbol: IA147, Soil Area Version: 29

Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field CSR2 Legend NonIrr Class *c  *i Corn Bu *i Soybeans Bu CSR2** CSR

138B Clarion loam, 2 to 6 percent slopes 49.09 33.3% IIe 225.6 65.4 89 76

138C2 Clarion loam, 6 to 10 percent slopes, moderately eroded 26.29 17.8% IIIe 204.8 59.4 83 58

107 Webster clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes 19.05 12.9% IIw 224.0 65.0 86 79

55 Nicollet clay loam, 1 to 3 percent slopes 18.23 12.4% Iw 233.6 67.7 89 84

511 Blue Earth mucky silt loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 13.14 8.9% IIIw 177.6 51.5 66 56

181B ClarionEstherville complex, 2 to 6 percent slopes 11.30 7.7% IIe 80.0 23.2 63 53

5010 Pits, Sand, and Gravel 3.41 2.3% 0.0 0.0 0 0

138D2 Clarion loam, 9 to 14 percent slopes, moderately eroded 2.74 1.9% IIIe 176.0 51.0 54 51

72 Estherville loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes 2.43 1.6% IIIs 80.0 23.2 23 53

133B Colo silty clay loam, 2 to 4 percent slopes 1.77 1.2% IIw 196.8 57.1 80 64

Weighted Average * 198.4 57.5 79.6 67.9

**IA has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2.
*i Yield data provided by the ISPAID Database version 8.1.1 developed by IA State University.
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
*- Non Irr Class weighted average cannot be calculated on the current soils data due to missing data.
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



State: Iowa
Palo AltoCounty:
21-96N-34WLocation:

Township: Highland
Acres: 75.78
Date: 4/26/2023

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map - Parcel 3

Area Symbol: IA147, Soil Area Version: 29

Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field CSR2 Legend NonIrr Class *c  *i Corn Bu *i Soybeans Bu CSR2** CSR

138C2 Clarion loam, 6 to 10 percent slopes, moderately eroded 25.15 33.2% IIIe 204.8 59.4 83 58

138B Clarion loam, 2 to 6 percent slopes 17.97 23.7% IIe 225.6 65.4 89 76

107 Webster clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes 16.47 21.7% IIw 224.0 65.0 86 79

55 Nicollet clay loam, 1 to 3 percent slopes 7.52 9.9% Iw 233.6 67.7 89 84

6 Okoboji silty clay loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 4.50 5.9% IIIw 177.6 51.5 59 54

62D Storden loam, 10 to 16 percent slopes, moderately
eroded

4.17 5.5% IVe 145.6 42.2 41 39

Weighted Average 2.40 211.9 61.4 81.9 68.1

**IA has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2.
*i Yield data provided by the ISPAID Database version 8.1.1 developed by IA State University.
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



State: Iowa
Palo AltoCounty:
21-96N-34WLocation:

Township: Highland
Acres: 70.17
Date: 4/26/2023

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map - Parcel 4

Area Symbol: IA147, Soil Area Version: 29

Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field CSR2 Legend NonIrr Class
*c

*i Corn
Bu

*i Soybeans Bu CSR2** CSR

62D Storden loam, 10 to 16 percent slopes, moderately eroded 15.49 22.1% IVe 145.6 42.2 41 39

55 Nicollet clay loam, 1 to 3 percent slopes 14.01 20.0% Iw 233.6 67.7 89 84

138C2 Clarion loam, 6 to 10 percent slopes, moderately eroded 10.20 14.5% IIIe 204.8 59.4 83 58

107 Webster clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes 9.78 13.9% IIw 224.0 65.0 86 79

138B Clarion loam, 2 to 6 percent slopes 8.76 12.5% IIe 225.6 65.4 89 76

181B ClarionEstherville complex, 2 to 6 percent slopes 7.75 11.0% IIe 80.0 23.2 63 53

73C Hawick gravelly sandy loam, 6 to 12 percent slopes 2.26 3.2% IVs 80.0 23.2 31 5

181C2 ClarionEstherville complex, 5 to 9 percent slopes, moderately
eroded

1.34 1.9% IVe 80.0 23.2 49 38

6 Okoboji silty clay loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 0.58 0.8% IIIw 177.6 51.5 59 54

Weighted Average 2.50 182.3 52.9 71.4 61.5

**IA has updated the CSR values for each county to CSR2.
*i Yield data provided by the ISPAID Database version 8.1.1 developed by IA State University.
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.
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Owner/Operator:

Address:

Address:

Phone:

4 Year Crop History Date:

Farm Name:

Field ID:

43.121337, -94.865989Map Center:

Crop Year: Crop Year:

Crop Year:Crop Year:

Acct. #:

State: County: Palo AltoIA

21-96N-34WLegal: Twnshp: Highland
Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. Crop data provided by USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service Cropland Data Layer. 

Soybeans

Grassland/Pasture

Corn

4 rows not shown

Soybeans

Grassland/Pasture

Developed/Low Intensity

5 rows not shown

Corn

Grassland/Pasture

Herbaceous Wetlands

4 rows not shown

Corn

Grassland/Pasture

Fallow/Idle Cropland

5 rows not shown
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